
NJR Joseline Cheah 382

1 2 3 4

1 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 94 91 93 92 370 - 9 x GOLD 

2 Siau Cuili Perak 93 93 92 92 370 - 9 x SILVER

3 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 92 93 88 94 367 - 5 x BRONZE

4 Alia Nazirah Ishak Pahang 87 96 91 93 367 - 5 x

5 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 90 94 88 94 366 - 7 x

6 Nur Atirah Mohd. Faizul Anuar Pahang 87 93 90 91 361 - 5 x

7 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 91 92 87 89 359 - 5 x

8 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 89 89 90 91 359 - 4 x

9 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir Perak 88 86 92 91 357 - 5 x

10 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 92 87 89 88 356 - 6 x

11 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 92 90 83 91 356 - 3 x

12 Najihah Abdul Halim Perak 83 87 90 87 347 - 2 x

13 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah Terengganu 86 85 91 83 345 - 5 x

14 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 84 84 91 86 345 - 2 x

15 Nik Nur Nabilah Nik Nor Rosdi Pahang 86 88 83 88 345 - 1 x

16 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 85 90 87 82 344 - 5 x

17 Nur Ashiqin Rossaidi Terengganu 81 85 92 85 343 - 2 x

18 Shentele Gratel Ng Sabah 77 83 89 86 335 - 4 x

19 Nur Fatin Irdina Mohd. Firdaus Kedah 81 81 76 83 321 - 0 x
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Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Norerffani Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 276 278 269 280 1103 - 21 x GOLD

Nur Zunaira Zakaria 94 91 93 92 370 - 9 x

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff 92 93 88 94 367 - 5 x

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli 90 94 88 94 366 - 7 x

PAHANG 265 281 268 273 1087 - 15 x SILVER

Alia Nazirah Ishak 87 96 91 93 367 - 5 x

Nur Atirah Mohd. Faizul Anuar 87 93 90 91 361 - 5 x

Siti Nurhana Hazmi 91 92 87 89 359 - 5 x

PERAK 264 266 274 270 1074 - 16 x BRONZE

Siau Cuili 93 93 92 92 370 - 9 x

Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir 88 86 92 91 357 - 5 x

Najihah Abdul Halim 83 87 90 87 347 - 2 x

SABAH 261 260 261 265 1047 - 13 x

Jesstoreen Johs 92 87 89 88 356 - 6 x

Judith Sharon Jimmy 92 90 83 91 356 - 3 x

Shentele Gratel Ng 77 83 89 86 335 - 4 x

TERENGGANU 252 260 270 250 1032 - 12 x

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah 86 85 91 83 345 - 5 x

Nur Syakira Roseli 85 90 87 82 344 - 5 x

Nur Ashiqin Rossaidi 81 85 92 85 343 - 2 x
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